
BELLAVISTA SCHOOL TERM CALENDAR
DATES 2024

Term 1
Staff return
Start: Gr 1-7
Start: Gr 1R

School closes

Enhanced Opportunity Days:

Half Term:
Return to school:

Public Holidays:

Monday 15 January
Wednesday 17 January
Thursday 18 January
Thursday 11 April 12h00

* CEA events (2)

Thursday 22 February 12h00
Tuesday 27 February

Tuesday 21 March (Human Rights Day)
Friday 22 (School holiday)
Friday 29 (School holiday)
Monday 1 April (School holiday)

Term 2

Staff return
School returns
School closes

Half Term:
Return to school:

Public Holidays:

Enhanced Opportunity Days:

Monday 6 May
Tuesday 7 May
Thursday 8 August 12h00

Friday 28 June normal time
Monday 8 July

Sunday 16 June (Youth Day)
Monday 17 June (School holiday)
Friday 9 August (Women’s Day)

* Parents vs Kids Sports Day
*Gr 6/7 Study Skills
* Concert Matinee

Term 3

Staff return
School returns
School closes

Half Term:
Return to school:

Public Holidays:

Enhanced Opportunity Days:

Tuesday 3 September
Wednesday 4 September
Thursday 5 December 10h00

Thursday 24 October 12h00
Tuesday 29 October

Tuesday 24 September (Heritage Day)
Monday 23 September (School holiday)

* Bellavista Bash (Sunday)
* Interhouse Athletics


